660.284 49 ANN V.3

CONTENTS

Stimulation of Innovation in the Fermentation Industries

Genetics of Industrial Microorganisms

Aeration

Ll

The Use of Economic Analysis of Penicillin G Manufacturing Costs in Establishing
Priorities for Fermentation Process Improvement

Cellulase and Biosynthesis Regulation

Single Cell Protein from C; Compounds

Beta-Lactam Antibiotics

Antitumor Antibiotics

O ©® =N W

Nucleoside and Nucleotides
10. Microbial Transformation of Steroids

11. Mushrooms: Single Cell Protein from Cellulose

Index

47

75

111
141
197
215
253
275
305

341



	CONTENTS

